Description
Pall Profile® II depth filters and Pall Ultipleat® Profile® pleated
filters are now available in a user-friendly SI configuration.
The SI style element consists of a solid polypropylene
endcap with a 302 series stainless steel spring on one end,
and a polypropylene endcap holding a replaceable
polyethylene gasket on the open end.
The integral closed endcap/spring assembly eliminates the

900 50 —(4) < 0.05 640.0
1200 60 —(4) < 0.05 1000.0
Operating Characteristics- Profile II Filters and Ultipleat Profile Cartridges
Recommended maximum pressure differential is 60 psi up to 86°F (30°C),
50 psi up to 122°F (50°C), 30 psi up to 158°F (70°C), and 15 psi up to 180°F (82°C).
Part Numbers/Ordering Information
Code Nominal Length,
Inches
1 10
2 20
3 30
4 40
Removal Rating Profile II Element Ultipleat Profile Element
Microns (µm) Part Numbers Part Numbers
2 R      F020SI R      FUY020J8SI
4.5 — R      FUY045J8SI
6.0 — R      FUY060J8SI
10 R      F100SI R      FUY100J8SI
20 R      F200SI R      FUY200J8SI
30 — R      FUY300J8SI
40 — R      FUY400J8SI
50 — R      FUY500J8SI
70 — R      FUY700J8SI
100 — R      FUY1000J8SI
Table 3. Standard Configuration of Profile II Cartridges
and Ultipleat Profile Filters
Specifications and availability: The information provided in this literature was reviewed for accuracy at the time of publication.
Product availability may be subject to change without notice.